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Aspirin
Aspirin
Diclofenac Sodium
Diclofenac Sodium
Ibuprofen
Ibuprofen
Ibuprofen
Ibuprofen
Indomethacin
Meloxicam
Meloxicam
Methylprednisolone
Naproxen
Prednisone
Prednisone
Prednisone
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81mg
81mg
75mg
75mg
600mg
600mg
800mg
800mg
25mg
15mg
7.5mg
4mg
500mg
10mg
20mg
5mg

Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Cap
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab

120
36
30
60
100
40
100
30
100
100
90
21
60
30
30
21

St. Joseph Aspirin
St. Joseph Aspirin
Voltaren
Voltaren
Motrin
Motrin
Motrin
Motrin
Indocin
Mobic
Mobic
Medrol
Naprosyn
Deltasone
Deltasone
Deltasone

ANTIHISTAMINE/ASTHMA MEDICATIONS

Generic Name
Cetirizine HCL
Hydroxyzine HCL
Loratadine

Montelukast Sodium

Strength
10mg
25mg
10mg
10mg

Form

Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab

Qry

100
30
90
90

Brand Name
Zyrtec
Atarax
Claritin

Singulair

CONTRACEPTIVES/HORMONE MEDICATIONS

Generic Name
Desogestrel-Ethinyl Estradiol
Estradiol
Ethynodiol D-Ethinyl Estradiol
Levonorgestrel-Ethin Estradiol
Levonorgestrel-Ethin Estradiol
Medroxyprogesterone Acetate
Norethindrone Ace E. Estradiol Fe Fum
Norethindrone-Ethinyl Estrad
Norethindrone-Ethinyl Estrad
Norgestimate-Ethinyl Estradiol
Norgestimate-Ethinyl Estradiol
Norgestrel-Ethinyl Estradiol

Strength
0.15-0.03
1mg
1mg-35mcg
0.15-0.03
0.1-0.02mg
10mg
1/20
1mg-35mcg
0.5-0.035
0.25-0.035
18/.215/.25/035mg
0.3-0.03mg

Pagel

Form

Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab
Tab

QTY

28
90
28
28
28
30
28
28
28
28
28
28

Brand Name
Apri
Estrace
Kelnor 1-35
Marlissa
Orsythia
Provera
Junel FE
Alyacen
Necon
Sprintec
Tri Femynor
Cryselle



Amlodipine Besylate 10mg Tab Norvasc
Amlodipine Besylate 5mg Tab 90 Norvasc
Atenolol 100mg Tab 90 Tenormin
Atenolol 25mg Tab 100 Tenormin
Atenolol 50mg Tab 100 Tenormin
Benazepril HCL 20mg Tab 90 Lotensin
Benazepril HCL 40mg Tab 90 Lotensin
Carvedilol 12.5mg Tab 180 Coreg
Clonidine HCL 0.1mg Tab 100 Catapres
Clopidogrel Bisulfate 75mg Tab 90 Plavix
Diltiazem HCL 240mg Cap 30 Cardizem CD
Diltiazem HCL 240mg Cap 90 Cardizem CD
Enalapril Maleate 10mg Tab 100 Vasotec
Furosemide 20mg Tab 100 Lasix
Furosemide 40mg Tab 100 Lasix
Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5mg Tab 100 Microzide
Hydrochlorothiazide 25mg Tab 100 Hydrodiuril
Lisinopril 20mg Tab 90 Prinivil
Lisinopril 10mg Tab 90 Zestril
Lisinopril 40mg Tab 90 Zestril
Lisinopril/Hydrochlorothiazide 10-12.5mg Tab 90 Zestoretic
Lisinopril/Hydrochlorothiazide 20-12.5mg Tab 90 Zestoretic
Losartan Potassium 100mg Tab 90 Cozaar
Losartan Potassium 50mg Tab 90 Cozaar
Losartan/Hydrochlorothiazide 100-12.5mg Tab 90 Hyzaar
Losartan/Hydrochlorothiazide 100mg-25mg Tab 90 Hyzaar
Losartan/Hydrochlorothiazide 50-12.5mg Tab 90 Hyzaar
Metoprolol Succinate 50mg Tab 90 Toprol ER
Metoprolol Tartrate 100mg Tab 180 Lopressor
Metoprolol Tartrate 50mg Tab 180 Lopressor
Metoprolol Tartrate 25mg Tab 180 Lopressor
Nitroglycerin 0.4mg Tab 25 Nitrostat
Potassium Chloride 10 meq Tab 100 Klor-Con 10
Potassium Chloride 20 meq Tab 90 Klor-Con M20
Ramipril 10mg Cap 90 Altace
Ramipril 5mg Cap 90 Altace
Spironolactone 25mg Tab 100 Aldactone
Triamterene/Hydrochlorothiazid 37.5-25mg Cap 100 Dyazide
Valsartan 160mg Tab 90 Diovan
Valsartan 80mg Tab 90 Diovan
Verapamil HCL 120mg Tab 100 Calan
Verapamil HCL 180mg Tab 30 Calan SR
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Verapamil HCL 240mg Tab 90 Isoptin SR

Warfarin Sodium 1mg Tab 30 Coumadin
Warfarin Sodium 2.5mg Tab 30 Coumadin
Warfarin Sodium 2mg Tab 30 Coumadin
Warfarin Sodium 4mg Tab 30 Coumadin
Warfarin Sodium 5mg Tab 90 Coumadin

ANTILIPEMIC MEDICATIONS

Generic Name Strength Form QTY Brand Name
Atorvastatin Calcium 10mg Tab 90 Lipitor
Atorvastatin Calcium 20mg Tab 90 Lipitor
Atorvastatin Calcium 40mg Tab 90 Lipitor
Atorvastatin Calcium 80mg Tab 90 Lipitor

Ezetimibe 10mg Tab 90 Zetia
Fenofibrate 160mg Tab 90 Lofibra
Gemfibrozil 600mg Tab 90 Lopid
Lovastatin 20mg Tab 90 Mevacor
Lovastatin 40mg Tab 90 Mevacor
Rosuvastatin Calcium 10mg Tab 90 Crestor
Rosuvastatin Calcium 20mg Tab 90 Crestor
Simvastatin 20mg Tab 90 Zocor
Simvastatin 40mg Tab 90 Zocor

COUGH/CONGESTION MEDICATIONS

Generic Name Strength Form QTY Brand Name
Benzonatate 200mg Cap 30 Tessalon
Benzonatate 100mg Cap 30 Tessalon Perle

Guaifensesin/Dextromethorphan 100-10mg/5 Syru 120ml Tussin DM
Promethazine/Dextromethorphan 6.25-15/5mg Syru 118ml Phenergan DM

Amitriptyline HCL 10mg Tab 100 Elavil
Amitriptyline HCL 25mg Tab 30 Elavil
Amitriptyline HCL 25mg Tab 90 Elavil
Bupropion HCL 100mg Tab 90 Wellbutrin
Bupropion HCL 150mg Tab 60 Wellbutrin SR
Buspirone HCL 10mg Tab 90 Buspar
Citalopram Hydrobromide 20mg Tab 100 Celexa
Citalopram Hydrobromide 20mg Tab 60 Celexa
Citalopram Hydrobromide 40mg Tab 100 Celexa
Duloxetine HCL 30mg Cap 90 Cymbalta
Duloxetine HCL 60mg Cap 90 Cymbalta
Escitalopram Oxalate 10mg Tab 90 Lexapro
Escitalopram Oxalate 20mg Tab 90 Lexapro
Fluoxetine HCL 20mg Cap 90 Prozac
Fluoxetine HCL 40mg Cap 90 Prozac
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Paroxetine HCL
Paroxetine HCL
Sertraline HCL
Sertraline HCL
Trazodone HCL
Venlafaxine HCL
Venlafaxine HCL ER

20mg Tab 90
40mg Tab 90
100mg Tab 90
50mg Tab 90
50mg Tab 90
150mg Cap 90
75mg Cap 90

Paxil
Paxil
Zoloft
Zoloft
Desyrel
Effexor ER
Effexor ER

Glimepiride
Glimepiride
Glipizide
Glipizide
Glipizide ER
Glyburide
Glyburide/Metformin HCL
Glyburide/Metformin HCL
Metformin HCL
Metformin HCL
Metformin HCL
Metformin HCL ER

Generic Name
Carbamide Peroxide

Neomycin/Polymyxin B/Hydrocort

Generic Name
Ciprofloxacin HCL
Erythromycin Base
Gentamicin Sulfate
Moxifiloxacin HCL
Ofloxacin
Polymyxin B Sulf/Trimethoprim

100
4mg Tab 100
10mg Tab 100
5mg Tab 100
10mg Tab 90
5mg Tab 30
2.5-500mg Tab 180
5mg-500mg Tab 180
1000mg Tab 100
500mg Tab 180
850mg Tab 180
500mg Tab 180

OTIC MEDICATIONS
Strength Form Qry
6.5% Drop 15ml
3.5-10k-1 Drop 10ml

OPHTHALMIC MEDICATIONS
Strength Form QTY

0.3% Drop 5ml
5mg/gram Oint 3.5gm
0.3% Drop S5ml
0.5% Drop 3ml
0.3% Drop 5ml
10000-1/ml Drop 10ml

Amaryl
Amaryl
Glucotrol
Glucotrol
Glucotrol ER
Diabeta
Glucovance
Glucovance
Glucophage
Glucophage
Glucophage
Glucophage ER

Brand Name
Debrox

Cortisporin

Brand Name
Ciloxan
Romycin
Garamycin
Vigamox
Ocuflox
Polytrim

Acyclovir
Acyclovir
Amoxicillin
Amoxicillin
Amoxicillin
Amoxicillin
Amoxicillin/Potassium Clav
Amoxicillin/Potassium Clav

Azithromycin

400mg Tab

800mg Tab 35

250mg Tab 30

250mg Cap 30
250mg/5ml Susp 150ml

500mg Cap 30
500-125mg Tab 20
875-125mg Tab 20

250mg Tab 6
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Zovirax
Zovirax
Amoxil
Amoxil
Amoxil
Amoxil
Augmentin
Augmentin
Zithromax



Azithromycin 500mg Tab 3 Zithromax Tri-Pak

Cefdinir 300mg Cap 20 Omnicef
Cephalexin 500mg Cap 20 Keflex
Clarithromycin 500mg Tab 20 Biaxin
Clindamycin HCL 150mg Cap 30 Cleocin HCL
Fluconazole 150mg Tab 1 Diflucan
Metronidazole 500mg Tab 28 Flagyl
Minocycline HCL 50mg Cap 60 Minocin
Nitrofurantoin Monohyd/M-Cryst 100mg Cap 14 Macrobid
Oseltamivir Phosphate 75mg Cap 10 Tamiflu
Penicillin V Potassium 250mg Tab 28 Veetids 250
Sulfamethoxazole/Trimethoprim 800-160mg Tab 14 Septra DS
Sulfamethoxazole/Trimethoprim 800-160mg Tab 28 Septra DS
Valacyclovir HCL 500mg Tab 30 Valtrex

Dicyclomine HCL 10mg Bentyl
Metoclopramide HCL 10mg Tab 30 Reglan
Omeprazole 20mg Cap 200 Prilosec
Pantoprazole Sodium 40mg Tab 90 Protonix
Ranitidine HCL 150mg Tab 90 Zantac
Ranitidine HCL 300mg Tab 30 Zantac
Sucralfate 19 Tab 60 Carafate

Albuterol Sulfate 2.5mg/3ml Vial 75ml Proventil
Albuterol Sulfate 90mcg HFA 18gm Ventolin HFA
Albuterol Sulfate 90mcg HFA 8gm Ventolin HFA
Fluticasone Propionate 50mcg SPY 16gm Flonase
Fluticasone/Salmeterol 113-14mcg AER #0.4 Airduo Respiclick
Fluticasone/Salmeterol 55-14mcg AER #0.4 Airduo Respiclick
Ipratropium Bromide 0.2mg/ml SOL 2.5ml Ipratropium Bromide
Sodium Chloride 0.65% SPR 45ml Nasal Spray

Alendronate Sodium 35mg Tab Fosamax
Alendronate Sodium 70mg Tab 12 Fosamax
Allopurinol 100mg Tab 90 Zyloprim
Allopurinol 300mg Tab 100 Zyloprim
Finasteride 5mg Tab 100 Proscar
Lidocaine HCL 2% SOL 100ml Xylocaine Viscous
Loperamide HCL 2mg Cap 30 Imodium
Meclizine HCL 25mg Tab 30 Antivert
Oxybutynin Chloride 5mg Tab 100 Ditropan
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Phenylephrine HCL 10mg Tab 36 Suphedrine PE

Tamsulosin HCL 0.4mg Cap 90 Flomax
Terazosin HCL 5mg Cap 90 Hytrin
Varenicline Tartrate 0.5 (11)-1 Tab 53 Chantix
Varenicline Tartrate 1mg Tab 56 Chantix
~ NEUROLOGICAL MEDICATIONS
__-_—
Sumatriptan Succinate 100mg Tab Imitrex
Sumatriptan Succinate 50mg Tab 9 Imitrex
Topiramate 25mg Tab 90 Topamax

ANTI-EMETIC MEDICATIONS

Generic Name Strength Form QTY Brand Name
Ondansetron HCL 8mg Tab 30 Zofran
Promethazine HCL 25mg Tab 30 Phenergan DM

TOPICAL MEDICATIONS

Generic Name Strength Form QTY Brand Name
Betamethasone Valerate 0.10% CRM 15gm Valisone
Clotrimazole 1% 15 CRM 15gm Lotrimin
Clotrimazole-Betamethasone 0.05%-1% 15 CRM 15gm Lotrisone
Diclofenac Sodium 1% Gel 100gm Voltaren Gel
Mometasone Furoate 45gm Elocon
Mupirocin 2% 22Gm 2% 22gm Oint 22gm Bactroban
Nystatin 15gm Mycostatin
Silver Sulfadiazine 25gm Silvadene
Triamcinolone Acetonide 0.1% Oint 15gm Kenalog
Terconazole 0.8% CRE 20gm Terazol 3

MUSCLE RELAXER MEDICATIONS

Generic Name Strength Form QTY Brand Name
Baclofen 10mg Tab 90 Lioresal
Cyclobenzaprine HCL 10mg Tab 30 Flexeril
Cyclobenzaprine HCL 5mg Tab 30 Flexeril
Methocarbamol 500mg Tab 60 Robaxin
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THYROID MEDICATIONS

Generic Name Strength Form Qry Brand Name
Levothyroxine Sodium 100mcg Tab 90 Synthroid
Levothyroxine Sodium 112mcg Tab 90 Synthroid
Levothyroxine Sodium 125mcg Tab 90 Synthroid
Levothyroxine Sodium 150mcg Tab 90 Synthroid
Levothyroxine Sodium 25mcg Tab 90 Synthroid
Levothyroxine Sodium 50mcg Tab 90 Synthroid
Levothyroxine Sodium 75mcg Tab 90 Synthroid
Levothyroxine Sodium 88mcg Tab 90 Synthroid
Levothyroxine Sodium 137mcg Tab 90 Synthroid

Thyroid 60mg Tab 100 Thyroid
Thyroid, Pork 30mg Tab 100 Armour Thyroid

Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3) 50000 Cap Decara
Ferrous Sulfate 325 (65)mg Tab 100 Ferrousul
Folic Acid 1mg Tab 100 Folic Acid
Niacin 500mg Tab 100 Slo-Niacin
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